8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45: a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

Agenda

May 9, 2014

Building 31-C, Conference Room 10

National Institutes of Health

CLOSED SESSION

Director’s Greeting

Council Procedures

Review of NIDCD Applications

e Training

e Special Programs

e Research Project Grants (RPGSs)
BREAK

OPEN SESSION

Opening Remarks

Report of the Director, NIDCD
e Recognition of Retiring Members

Report of the Division of Extramural Activities
Report of the Division of Scientific Programs

e Dr. Nancy Freeman “NIDCD's Exploratory/
Developmental Research Grants - R21s”
Exploring Language Variability in Autism
LUNCH BREAK

The Human Genomics Landscape: Bringing
Genomic Medicine into Focus

Closing Comments

ADJOURNMENT

Dr

Dr

Dr

National Deafness and Other Communication Disorders Advisory Council

. James F. Battey, Jr.
. Craig A. Jordan

. Judith Cooper

and Staff

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

. Battey
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. Jordan

. Cooper

. Helen Tager-Flusberg

. Eric Green



